PRECISION SURFACES INTERNATIONAL, INC.         800-843-0950  713-426-2220  Fax: 713-426-2223
PRECISION SURFACES INTERNATIONAL, INC. PRODUCT
922 Ashland Street DATA
Houston, Texas  77008-6734
     PSI
SHEET
POLISHING PAPER

discuss the appropriate specification to fit your
equipment or application.
ORDER INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION  PART # DESCRIPTION
PSI-50XX-8 Disc,PB,8"xNH,AlOx,50/pk  PSI-51XX-12 Disc,PSA,12"xNH,AlOx,50/pk
PSI-50XXS-12 Disc,PB,12"xNH,SiC,50/pk  PSI-51XXS-8 Disc,PSA,8"xNH,SiC,50/pk
PSI-34XX-11 Sheet,PB,8.5”x11”,AlOx,Each  PSI-35XX-11 Sheet,PSA,8.5”x11”,AlOx,Each
PSI-34XXS-11 Sheet,PB,8.5”x11”,SiC,Each  PSI-35XXS-11 Sheet,PSA,8.5”x11”,SiC,Each
PSI-350-XX Roll,3"x150',AlOx,each  PSI-354-XX Roll,4"x150',AlOx,each
PSI-350S-XX Roll,3"x150',SiC, each  PSI-354S-XX Roll,4"x150',SiC, each
XX=Micron Grade                   PB=Plain Back                    PSA=Pressure Sensitive Adhesive              NH=No Hole
GRADE COMPARISON CHART
Micron Backing ANSI FEPA Color
30 Plain or PSA 400 600 Green